Wayon Electronics Co., Ltd.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Wayon Electronics Co.,Ltd.                      Tel: 86-21- 50968308
No.1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Pudong Area,Shanghai 201202,China     E-mail: market@way-on.com   Http://www.way-on.com    Page 1 of 10
1. Features
  Halogen free;
  SMD Electronic devices;
  High structural intensity;

Voltage
Rating
★
Operating
Voltage
Fuse DCR
（1）
Heater DCR
（2）
Interrupting
Rating
Applicable
Cells in
series
A VDC V mΩ Ω A cell
WPF30A1K 30      62 4.0-6.6      1.0-2.5 0.8-1.2     80        1
WPF30A2K 30      62 5.6-9.0    1.0-2.5 0.7-2.4   80        2
WPF30A3K 30 62 8.4-19.1 1.0-2.5 3.2-5.2 80 3
WPF30A4K 30 62 10.5-23.5 1.0-2.5 4.8-8.0 80 4~5
WPF30A5K 30 62 15.0-23.5 1.0-2.5 4.8-17.2 80 5
WPF30A7K 30 62 20.2-31.5 1.0-2.5 18.8-31.2 80 6-7
WPF30A7K-2 30 80 26.4-36.0 1.0-2.5 24.0-52.0 80 8
WPF30A9K 30 80 20.2-46.3 1.0-2.5 18.8-31.2 80 6~9
WPF30A14K 30 120 28.0-62.0 1.0-2.5 40.0-60.0 80 10~14
WPF30A14K-3 30 120 39.6-72.0 1.0-2.5 59.0-120.0 80 15~17
WPF30A14K-7 30 120 70.0-90.0 1.0-2.5 72.0-145.0 80 20
WPF30A14K-11 30 120 72.0-120.0 1.0-2.5 264.0-396.0 80 22-27
WPF30A14K-23 30 120 90-133.2 1.0-2.5 200.0-333.3 80 36
WPF30A9K-2P 30 80 20.0-30.0 1.0-2.5 10.0-20.0 80 8 LFP
WPF30A14K-P 30 120 35.0-51.8 1.0-2.5 36.0-60.0 80 14 LFP
WPF30A14K-2P 30 80 37.5-55.5 1.0-2.5 42.0-70.0 80 15 LFP
WPF30A14K-3P 30 80 36.0-62.0 1.0-2.5 42.0-70.0 80 16 LFP
WPF30A14K-4P 30 80 42.5-62.9 1.0-2.5 54.0-90.0 80 17 LFP
WPF30A14K-7P 30 120 50.0-74.0 1.0-2.5 60.0-100.0 80 20 LFP
WPF30A14K-JP 30 120 60.0-85.0 1.0-2.5 90.0-150.0 80 23 LFP
WPF30A14K-11P 30 120 55.0-87.6 1.0-2.5 105-175.0 80 22-24 LFP
★Rated voltage is the maximum voltage that the fuse can block, not the action voltage of the heater
assembly.

Voltage
Rating
★
Operating
Voltage
Fuse DCR
（1）
Heater DCR
（2）
Interrupting
Rating
Applicable
Cells in
series
A VDC V mΩ Ω A cell
WPF45A2K 45 80 7.0-9.2 0.5-1.5 0.85-1.48 120 2
WPF45A3K 45 80 9.8-13.5 0.5-1.5 1.9-2.9 120 3
WPF45A4K 45 80 13.0-18.4 0.5-1.5 3.4-5.1 120 4
WPF45A5K 45 80 16.7-23.5 0.5-1.5 5.6-8.4 120 5
WPF45A5K-2 45 80 19.8-27.0 0.5-1.5 7.4-11.8 120 6
WPF45A7K 45 80 22.3-31.5 0.5-1.5 10.0-15.0 120 6~7
WPF45A8K 45 80 26.7-37.6 0.5-1.5 14.4-21.5 120 8
WPF45A10K 45 80 33.0-47.0 0.5-1.5 22.0-33.0 120 9~10
WPF45A14K 45 120 43.7-62.0 0.5-1.5 38.5-57.8 120 12~14
WPF45A14K-2 45 120 52.5-67.5 0.5-1.5 46.0-83.0 120 15
WPF45A14K-6 45 120 56.0-70.4 0.5-1.5 55.0-95.0 120 16
WPF45A14K-4 45 120 51.0-76.5 0.5-1.5 64.0-104.0 120 17
WPF45A14K-7 45 120 70.0-90.0 0.5-1.5 72.0-145.0 120 20
WPF45A14K-11 45 120 84.0-108.0 0.5-1.5 117.0-210.0 120 24
WPF45A9K-2P 45 80 20.0-30.0 0.5-1.5 8.0-12.0 120 8 LFP
WPF45A14K-P 45 120 36.4-51.8 0.5-1.5 27.0-41.0 120 14 LFP
WPF45A14K-2P 45 80 40.0-54.0 0.5-1.5 29.2-48.4 120 15 LFP
WPF45A14K-3P 45 80 36.0-62.0 0.5-1.5 46.8-78.0 120 16 LFP
WPF45A14K-4P 45 80 44.2-62.9 0.5-1.5 39.6-59.2 120 17 LFP
WPF45A14K-7P 45 120 50.0-74.0 0.5-1.5 55.0-75.5 120 20 LFP
WPF45A14K-JP 45 120 60.0-85.0 0.5-1.5 72.5-109.0 120 23 LFP
WPF45A14K-11P 45 120 72.0-92.0 0.5-1.5 85.0-156.5 120 24 LFP
WPF45A14K-23P 45 120 90.0-133.2 0.5-1.5 160.0-240.0 120 36 LFP
WPF60A2K 60 80 6.0-8.9 0.5-1.5 0.80-1.08 240 2
WPF60A3K 60 80 9.6-13.5 0.5-1.5 1.83-2.75 240 3
WPF60A4K 60 80 13.0-18.4 0.5-1.5 3.4-5.1 240 4
WPF60A5K 60 80 16.7-23.5 0.5-1.5 5.6-8.4 240 5
WPF60A7K 60 80 22.3-31.5 0.5-1.5 10.0-15.0 240 6~7
WPF60A8K 60 80 26.7-37.6 0.5-1.5 14.2-21.3 240 8
WPF60A10K 60 80 33.0-46.9 0.5-1.5 22.0-33.0 240 9~10
WPF60A14K 60 80 43.7-62.0 0.5-1.5 38.5-57.76 240 12~14
WPF60A14K-2 60 80 52.5-67.5 0.5-1.5 46.0-83.0 240 15
WPF60A14K-3 60 80 56.0-72.0 0.5-1.5 52.0-95.0 240 16
WPF60A14K-4 60 80 59.5-76.0 0.5-1.5 70.0-105.0 240 17
WPF60A14K-7 60 150 62.0-90.0 0.5-1.5 81.0-121.5 120 20
WPF60A14K-2P 60 80 37.5-54.0 0.5-1.5 29.2-42.5 240 15 LFP
WPF60A14K-3P 60 80 40.0-58.4 0.5-1.5 34.2-48.4 240 16 LFP
WPF60A14K-4P 60 80 44.2-62.9 0.5-1.5 39.6-59.2 240 17 LFP
WPF45A14K-7P 60 80 50.0-74.0 0.5-1.5 55.0-75.5 240 20 LFP
WPF60A14K-JP 60 150 60.0-85.0 0.5-1.5 72.5-109.0 120 23 LFP
Wayon Electronics Co., Ltd.
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Wayon Electronics Co.,Ltd.                      Tel: 86-21- 50968308
No.1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Pudong Area,Shanghai 201202,China     E-mail: market@way-on.com   Http://www.way-on.com    Page 5 of 10
WPF60A14K-11P 60 150 60.0-90.0 0.5-1.5 81.0-120.0 120 24 LFP
WPF60A14K-23P 60 150 90.0-133.2 0.5-1.5 160.0-240.0 120 36 LFP
★Rated voltage is the maximum voltage that the fuse can block, not the action voltage of the heater
assembly.
6. Clear-Time Characteristics
Test Item Condition of Test requirement at 25℃